 DC-DC Converters/转换器
 Power Solutions
Features/产品特点
Description/概述
Model Numbering/命名规则
Series/系列
URAxxxxYMD-6WR3
5年
超长质保
第3代
制造工艺
1 of 9
第3代
芯片方案
产品型号
Product model
输入电压
Input Voltage
Standard value(range)
输出电压
Output Voltage
输出电流
Output Current (mA)
（Max./Min.）
效率
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
最大容性负载
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
URA0505YMD-6WR3(2) 5VDC（4.5-9） +/-5VDC +/-600/0 80/83 470
URA0512YMD-6WR3(2) 5VDC（4.5-9） +/-12VDC +/-250/0 83/85 220
URA0515YMD-6WR3(2) 5VDC（4.5-9） +/-15VDC +/-200/0 83/86 100
URA0524YMD-6WR3(2) 5VDC（4.5-9） +/-24VDC +/-125/0 83/86 100
DC-DC module power supply, Wide voltage input, Power 6W, Isolated,
Regulated, Positive and negative dual output, DIP packaging
Selection Guide/选型表
URAxxxxYMD-6WR3
Series/系列
Input Voltage/输入电压
Output Voltage/输出电压
Product Generation/产品代别
Output power/输出功率
Packaging form/封装方式
DC-DC 模块电源，宽电压输入，功率6W，隔离，稳压，正负双路输
出，DIP 封
1. Wide voltage range input (4:1)
2. Standby power consumption: 0.3W
3. Working temperature range: -40 ℃ to+85 ℃
4. Up to 85% efficiency
5. Output short circuit, overcurrent, overload protection
6. International standard pins, PCB board direct installation
1. 宽电压范围输入（4:1）
2. 待机功耗：0.3W
3. 工作温度范围：-40℃至+85℃
4. 效率高达85%
5. 输出短路，过流，过载保护
6. 国际标准引脚，PCB 板直插安装
装
深圳市维芯达电子有限公司
官方网站：https://www.phink.net.cn
DC-DC Converters/转换器
URAxxxxYMD-6WR3
Series/系列
2 of 9
产品型号
Product model